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UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Board of Directors

Spring 2001

Clen Atchley Lisa Gibb Steve Kaufmann
College of Ag Alumni 6563 Sand Wedge Court P.O. Box 5570
4054 E 1300 North Alexandria, VA 22312-3131 Ketchum, 1D 83340-5570
Ashton, 1D 83420-9301 O 208/726-4700 (H)
208/652-3560 (H) 703/941-2232 (H) 208/726-1131 (F)

(F) cpa@sunvalley.net
Emma Atchley lig94 @erols.com :
Foundation President Konni |eichner
4054 E 1300 North Scott Green 1377 Loch Haven Drive

Ashton, 1D 83420-9801
208/652-3560 (H)

Orville Barnes

2324 S. Magnolia Court
Spokane, WA 99203-3829
509/777-0008 (O)
509/534-1494 (H)
509/777-0012 (F)

Darrell Bolz

3412 College Avenue
Caldwell, 1D 83605
208/454-1334 (H)
darrellb@qwest.net

Diane DeChambeau
Box 512

McCall, ID 83638
208/634-0083 (H)
ddecham@micron.net

Jim Dickinson

2464 Nantucket Way
Boise, 1D 83706-5093
208/364-2300 (0)
208/345-9366 (H)
208/364-2295 (F)
TmmbDickinson@cs.com

Scott Dredge

1306 Poe Lane

San Jose, CA 95130-1342
650/318-3372 (0)
408/554-6058 (H)
408/249-6485 (F)
sdredge@juniper.net

Teresa Fabricius

2113 E 15t Street
Fruitland, 1D 83619-2638
208/452-4411 (QO)
208/452-3936 (H)
208/452-4485 (F)
fab@fmtc.com

tfabricius.hs fsd@mail.fsd.k12.id.us

Willlam Fees

COMER AA President
7411 N Kettie Court
Spokane, WA 99208
509/328-6209
WFEE461@ecy.wa.gov

19 Townsend Street

Glen Head, NY 11545-1306
212-409-5408 (0}
516/656-0248 (H)
516/656-4581 (F)
skidphun@aol.com

Al Gummersall

Vandal Booster President
1861 S. Colorado Avenue
Boise, ID 83706
208/336-3068 (0)
208/389-4681 (H)

algum@msn.com (E)

Judy Hallisey

CNR Alumni President
P.O. Box 162

Canyon City, OR 97820
541/575-1435
jhallisey@oregontrail.net

Jamie Hansen

P.O. Box 30
Addison, TX 75001
972/661-0232 (O)
972/991-9110 (H)
972/661-0235 {F)
214/704-5549 (Cell)
jhansen@tigusa.com

Brian Hill

1577 Glenbeigh Place
St. Paul, MN 55125-3375
651/733-4810 (O}
651/501-9377 (H)
b_k_hill@msn.com

Joya Hill

794 Pringle Road

Weiser, 1D 83672-5132
208/549-3131 (O}
208/549-0145 (H}
joyah@ruralnetwork.net

Tracy Iverson

HCR 61, Box 129
Bonners Ferry, |D 83805
208/267-3149 (O)
208/267-2282 (H)
208/267-5073 (F)
ttivy@dmi.net

Hayden Lake, |D 83835
208/772-6112 (H)
rkleichner@aol.com

John LoBuono

837 Cleveland Street
Idaho Falls, 1D 83401
208/523-6695 (0)
208/529-5994 (H)
208/528-6168 (F)
deroft@srv.net

Pete McDonald

3243 Addison Avenue, E.
Twin Falls, 1D 83301
208/734-1711 (0)
208/736-6722 (H)
208/734-0028 (F)
petem@insurserv.com

Janet Nail

135 Meadow Hilis Drive
Richland, WA 99352
509/783-8105 (0)
509/628-3114 (H)
509/735-3512 (F)
montenail@worldnet.att.net

Karen Orchard

9263 S New Horizon Drive
Sandy, UT 84093-2697
801/943-6576 (H)
tkorchard@aol.com

Pamela Peacock

3126 N 42nd Street
Phoenix, AZ 85018-6418
602/952-8550 (H)
pampeacock@aol.com

Gregg Ridgeway
5005 36th Ave SW
Seattle, WA 98126
206/461-4676 (O)
206/554-7239 (F)
cosridge@msn.com

Elaine Ambrose Romano
P.O. Box 1930

McCall, 1D 83638
208/634-3785
elam8888@aol.com
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UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Beard of Directors

Spring 2001

Tim Rudeen

321 Buchanan Street
American Falls, ID 8321 1-1703
208/397-4660 (O}
208/226-2346 (H)
tdrudeen@directinter.net

Jan Selberg

12545 Swan Canyon Court
San Diego, CA 92131-3543
858/566-5089 (H)
858-335-2316 (C)
858/566-5089 (F)
srselberg@hotmail.com

Peter Soeth

10690 W 106th Place
Broomfield, CO 80021-3606
303/635-1538 (H)
303/445-3615 (0)
soeth@home.com

Carolyn Tesnohlidek
2535 NW First Avenue
Fruitland, ID 83619-3636
208/452-3243 (H)

John Walker

P.O. Box 8447

1611 Pine Cone Road
Moscow, ID 83843
208/882-4536 (0)
208/882-4536 (H)
208/882-4580 (F)
and-walker@moscow.com

Ul Representatives

Laurel Branen

Faculty Representative
Niccols Building, 302D
University of Idaho
Moscow, 1D 83844-3183
208/885-6789 (0)
208/882-2980 (H)
208/885-5751 (F)

libranen@uidaho.edu

Joanne Cair

University Advancement
University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844-3150
208/885-4959
208/885-6975 (F)
car@uidaho.edu

teah Clark-Thomas
ASUI President

Idaho Commons
Moscow, ID 838444256
208/885-6331
208/885-6286 (F)

Bob Hoover

Ul President

University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844-3151
208/885-6365
208/885-6558 (F)

hoover@uidaho.edu

Krista Kinsey

SArb Representative
Ul Alumni Office
208/885-5557

Alumni Office

1106 Blake Avenue
Moscow, ID 83844-3232
208/885-6154 {phone)
208/885-6975 (fax)

Hugh Cooke
208/885-5106 (0)
208/892-8913 (H)
heooke@uidaho.edu

Cameron Galbreath
208/885-6154 (0)
cameron@uidaho.edu

Harold Gibson
Executive Director
208/885-7372 {0}
208/882-8278 (H)
hgibson@uidaho.edu

Clint Gunter
208/885-5366 (0)
cgunter@uidaho.edu

Angela Helmke
208/885-5367 (0)
angelah@uidaho.edu -

Tim Helmke
208/885-7957 (0)
helmke@uidaho.edu

Katie Kerby

Ul Boise

800 Park Boulevard, Ste. 200
Boise, 1D 83712
208/364-4030 (0)
kkerby@uidaho.edu

Temple Kinyon
208/885-4511 (0)
templek@uidaho.edu

Sandy Larsen
208/885-7113 (0)
sandyl@uidaho.edu

Nancy Lyle
208/885-6154 (0)
nancyl@uidaho.edu

Carmen Savage

208/885-6155 (0)
carmen@uidaho.edu
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